

we are all related.

This Entry Form must be completed, signed, and submitted along with the entry in order to be eligible for the contest. A parent or legal guardian MUST sign on behalf of entrants under the age of 18.

Entrant Contact Information:

Name:			
Phone Number:			
School Name (if applical	ole):		
Age Category Entered:	a Primary/ Elementary	q Junior High/ High School	

Contest Release and Consent

By signing the entry form, you consent to the entry of your submission and agree to the Aboriginal Day Celebration Art Contest rules and the decisions of the judges, which are final and binding in all matters to this contest.

Your signature grants the Edmonton & Area Child and Family Services Authority, rights to announce your name as a winner, if chosen, at the Aboriginal Day Celebration on June 22, 2018.

Your signature grants the Aboriginal Day Planning Committee, rights to display your artwork and reproduce your artwork for publication and promotion purposes in connection with any Aboriginal Day Celebration.

Your signature confirms your entry is in compliance with the contest rules and that you agree to the following conditions:

- You confirm this entry is your original work and does not defame or invade the rights or privacy of any person and does not contain any material that would violate or infringe on copyrights, patents, trademarks, or intellectual property rights of any person or organization.
- You agree to accept all the terms, rules and conditions of the Aboriginal Day Celebration Art Contest.
- You will not hold liable the Edmonton & Area Child and Family Services Authority, the Paul First Nations
 Health & Community Wellness, Parkland County, or any other person or organization organizing or assisting
 with the Aboriginal Day Celebration Art Contest for any entries that were submitted but not received
 by the organizers of the Aboriginal Day Celebration.

Signature:	q I am the entrant
Print Name:	q I am the parent or legal guardian of the entrant

Information is being collected for the purposes of the Aboriginal Day Celebration Art Contest and includes consent to use an individual's name in promotional activities for the contest including announcement of contest winners at the Aboriginal Day Celebration. The personal information collected will not be shared with outside organizations except for the purposes of the Aboriginal Day Celebration Art Contest.